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RIT

MEDEMBLIK
30 JUNI 2024

500m Sprint - Composition of the 1/2 Final
PUPIL 1 JONGENS

Skater
VAN WEZEMAEL KASPER
BAKKER MATS
MEULMEESTER VINCENT
VAN EMMERIK SVEN
VERMONT KLAAS
KOUTSTAAL MORENO
VAN VONDEL JORT
VAN EEKELEN JURIAN
DE KIMPE FERRE
VOGELZANG JILMAR
BROUWERS LUCAS
VAN DEN BRINK BAS
OLDEN RUAN
CHAPEL KIANO
DE GROOTE KEES
HARTVELD TOM
HARTVELD THIJS
BOITS LEON
NIEUWENHUIZEN LAURENS
SEVERIN NILS

Number
776
785
766
765
777
774
784
778
780
781
779
783
771
775
772
770
769
767
773
782

1/4 Final
Time
00:00:42,101
00:00:43,191
00:00:43,419
00:00:44,935
00:00:44,982
00:00:46,015
00:00:42,961
00:00:43,160
00:00:43,490
00:00:44,545
00:00:45,295
00:00:45,521
00:00:46,034
00:00:46,418
00:00:46,783
00:00:46,817
00:00:47,569
00:00:48,193
00:00:49,369
00:00:49,860

Remarks

Club

REKO ZEMST BELGIUM
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
TGB WARMOND
ISC LISSERBROEK
REKO ZEMST BELGIUM
SIL LANSINGERLAND
ISC LISSERBROEK
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
ZRC ZANDVOORDE BELGIUM
'YSC LINDENOORD WOLVEGA
RSC TIENEN BELGIUM
SVO OUDEWATER
AlJV AMERSFOORT
REKO ZEMST BELGIUM
RADBOUD MEDEMBLIK
IJSCLUB ZOETERWOUDE
1JSCLUB ZOETERWOUDE
REKO ZEMST BELGIUM
SVO OUDEWATER

SSC KOLN GERMANY

ZWAANTJES ROLLER CLUB

Fotofinish and Sportstimekeeping Team

Stage
2
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FINAL C
FINAL C
FINAL C
FINAL C
FINAL D
FINAL D
FINAL D
FINAL D
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